BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

50.989
18.192
13.451
6.575
4.009
3.657
998
1.792

99.663

679.094,72
235.515,16
87.088,78
60.410,29
44.522,48
23.709,34
11.634,80
19.052,62

1.161.028,19



